
| Sr. No 

1 
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The following students have not deposited their semsester fees for 2nd, 4th,& 6th semesters even 
after many reminders through their tutors , so their names have been struck Of from the roll of the 
institute with immediate effect due to non deposition of semester fee: 

3 

4 
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Office Notice No. 
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10 
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15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, B. K. N. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, NARNAUL 

29 

13 240080800028 

30 

Roll no 

14 240080800034 

31 

240080700001 
240080700012 

240080700013 

34 

240080700020 

35 

240080700021 

36 

240080700036 

37 

240080700044 

18 240080900002 

240080700046 

39 

240080700056 
240080700066 
240080800002 
240080800007 

22 240080900054 

23 240080900063 

240080800037 

24 240080900066 

25 240081000010 

26 240081000016 

240080800041 

27 240081000019 

230080900048 

28 240081000040 

240080900007 
240080900016 
240080900024 

32 240081500002 
33 240081500005 

240081000043 

240081000054 
240081000059 

240081500017 

240081500019 
240081500024 
240081500027 

38 240081500032 
240081700009 

40 240081700018 
41 240081700031 
42 240081700034 

Office Notice 

43 240081700077 

Students Name 

ABHISHEK 
ASHWANI 

DEEPAK 
HARSH 

HARSH KUMAR 
MD SHAHAB 
PARAMVEER 

PIYUSH 

SAHIL KUMAR 

YOGESH KUMAR YOGI 

AJAY 

AMIT SINGH 

MANISH JHAM 
MOHIT 

NIKHIL KUMAR 
PANKAJ KUMAR 

RITESH 
ABHISHEK BHATIA 

ASHISH KUMAR 
HAKIKAT 

KRISH 
SUDHANSU 

VISHNU 
YASHPAL 

BHUPENDER 

DIPU KUMAR 
HIMANSHU 

PRSHANT 

REHAN KHAN 
SUMIT 

VIKRANT 

AKASH 
DEEPAK 

LOKESH KUMAR 
MANISH 

NISHU 

PUNIT KUMAR 
RISHABH ANAND 

AKASH 
ARYAN KHAN 

GANOJ 
HARSH 
NITIN 

semester 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

Date : 06.03.2025 

2nd 

Branch 

Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg 

Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg. 

Computer Engg. 
Computer Engg. 

Computer 
Computer Engg. 
Computer Engg. 

Computer Engg. 
Electrical 
Electrical 
Electricai 

Electrical 

Electrical 

Electrical 

Electrical 

Electrical 
ECE 

ECE 

ECE 
ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

I&C 
I&C 
18C 
I8C 
18C 

I&C 
I&C 

Mechanical 
Mechanical 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 
Mechanical 

Engg. 
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2 
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5 

6 
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45 
46 
47 

48 240081700115 

52 

49 240081700116 
50 240081700123 
51 230080700022 

230080700032 
230080700049 

54 

55 

56 

57 

59 

60 

61 
62 

Endts. No. 

67 

240081700086 
240081700100 

68 

240081700102 
240081700105 

69 

70 

230080700050 
230080724008 
230080724010 

63 230081700089 

230080724013 

64 230081700127 
65 230081724028 
66 220080700010 

230080800002 
230081024004 
230081500003 
230081524001 
220081700085 

220080700034 
220081523005 
220081700071 
220081700108 

707 

Notice Board Of institution 

PRASHANT 
SAMIR KUMAR 

Officer in -Charge Exam 

SATISH KUMAR 

Hostel President 

SHIV KUMAR 
TEJPAL 

UDESH 
VISHRAM 
MANISH 

NITISH KUMAR 

SANNI KUMAR 
SARVESH KUMAR 

LAXMAN 

NARENDER 

PARVEEN 

ANKIT 
ASHISH 

AKSHAY KUMAR 
AMANJEET KUMAR 

PRAVEEN 
PRAVEEN KUMAR 

YOGENDER 

TANUJ 
DAULAT 

MUKARRAM TAUQEER 
ASHISH 
NITESH 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 

Officer in - charge Admission Cum Demand 

2nd 
2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

4th 

4th 
4th 
4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 
4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 

4th 
4t 

6th 
6th 
6th 

6th 

6th 

Officer In - Charge Institute website ( to hoist on Institute weebsite 
PA to Guard File 

Mechanical 

Mechanical 
Mechanical 
Mechanical 
Mechanical 

Principal 

Mechanical 

Mechanical 

Civil Engg. 

Principal 

Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg. 

HOD'S are requested to inform students through tutors regarding re - admission in the institute after deposition of their semester fee with fine as per rules with in a week (if they require) and submit compliance report to the undersigned. 

A copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action. HOD( CIVIL,COMPUTER,ELECTRICAL,ECE,IC,MECHANICAL) 

Civil Engg. 
Civil Engg. 

Civil Engg. 
Computer Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

ECE 

Mechanical Engg. 

I&C 

Mechanical Engg. 

I&C 

Mechanical Engg. 
Mechanical Engg. 

Civil Engg. 

Mechanical Engg. 
Mechanical Engg. 

Civil Engg. 
1&C 

B.K.N. Govt. Polytechnic 
Narnaul 
Dated: 06.03.2025 

(Through Mail) 

B.K.N. Govt. Polytechnic 
Narnaul 
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