OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, B. K. N. GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, NARNAUL Office Notice

Office Notice No. 14

Date: 06.03.2025

The following students have not deposited their semsester fees for 2nd, 4th,& 6th semesters even after many reminders through their tutors, so their names have been struck Off from the roll of the institute with immediate effect due to non deposition of semester fee:

Sr. No	Roll no	Students Name	semester	Branch
1	240080700001	ABHISHEK	2nd	Civil Engg.
2	240080700012	ASHWANI	2nd	Civil Engg.
3	240080700013	DEEPAK	2nd	Civil Engg.
4	240080700020	HARSH	2nd	Civil Engg.
5	240080700021	HARSH KUMAR	2nd	Civil Engg.
6	240080700036	MD SHAHAB	2nd	Civil Engg.
7	240080700044	PARAMVEER	2nd	Civil Engg.
8	240080700046	PIYUSH	2nd	Civil Engg.
9	240080700056	SAHIL KUMAR	2nd	Civil Engg.
10	240080700066	YOGESH KUMAR YOGI	2nd	Civil Engg.
11	240080800002	AJAY	2nd	Computer Engg.
12	240080800007	AMIT SINGH	2nd	Computer Engg.
13	240080800028	MANISH JHAM	2nd	Computer Engg.
14	240080800034	MOHIT	2nd	Computer Engg.
15	240080800037	NIKHIL KUMAR	2nd	Computer Engg.
16	240080800041	PANKAJ KUMAR	2nd	Computer Engg.
17	230080900048	RITESH	2nd	Electrical
18	240080900002	ABHISHEK BHATIA	2nd	Electrical
19	240080900007	ASHISH KUMAR	2nd	Electrical
20	240080900016	HAKIKAT	2nd	Electrical
21	240080900024	KRISH	2nd	Electrical
22	240080900054	SUDHANSU	2nd	Electrical
23	240080900063	VISHNU	2nd	Electrical
24	240080900066	YASHPAL	2nd	Electrical
25	240081000010	BHUPENDER	2nd	ECE
26	240081000016	DIPU KUMAR	2nd	ECE
27	240081000019	HIMANSHU	2nd	ECE
28	240081000040	PRSHANT	2nd	ECE
29	240081000043	REHAN KHAN	2nd	ECE
30	240081000054	SUMIT	2nd	ECE
31	240081000059	VIKRANT	2nd	ECE.
32	240081500002	AKASH	2nd	I&C
33	240081500005	DEEPAK	2nd	I&C
34	240081500017	LOKESH KUMAR	2nd	I&C
35	240081500019	MANISH	2nd	I&C
36	240081500024	NISHU	2nd	I&C
37	240081500027	PUNIT KUMAR	2nd	I&C
38	240081500032	RISHABH ANAND	2nd	I&C
39	240081700009	AKASH	2nd	Mechanical
40	240081700018	ARYAN KHAN	2nd	Mechanical
41	240081700031	GANOJ	2nd	Mechanical
42	240081700034	HARSH	2nd	Mechanical
43	240081700077	NITIN	2nd	Mechanical

			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
44	240081700086	PRASHANT	2nd	Mechanical
45	240081700100	SAMIR KUMAR	2nd	Mechanical
46	240081700102	SATISH KUMAR	2nd	Mechanical
47	240081700105	SHIV KUMAR	2nd	Mechanical
48	240081700115	TEJPAL	2nd	Mechanical
49	240081700116	UDESH	2nd	Mechanical
50	240081700123	VISHRAM	2nd	Mechanical
51	230080700022	MANISH	4th	Civil Engg.
52	230080700032	NITISH KUMAR	4th	Civil Engg.
53	230080700049	SANNI KUMAR	4th	Civil Engg.
54	230080700050	SARVESH KUMAR	4th	Civil Engg.
55	230080724008	LAXMAN	4th	Civil Engg.
56	230080724010	NARENDER	4th	Civil Engg.
57	230080724013	PARVEEN	4th	Civil Engg.
58	230080800002	ANKIT	4th	Computer Engg.
59	230081024004	ASHISH	4th	ECE
60	230081500003	AKSHAY KUMAR	4th	I&C
61	230081524001	AMANJEET KUMAR	4th	I&C
62	220081700085	PRAVEEN	4th	Mechanical Engg.
63	230081700089	PRAVEEN KUMAR	4th	Mechanical Engg.
64	230081700127	YOGENDER	4th	Mechanical Engg.
65	230081724028	TANUJ	4th	Mechanical Engg.
66	220080700010	DAULAT	6th	Civil Engg.
67	220080700034	MUKARRAM TAUQEER	6th	Civil Engg.
68	220081523005	ASHISH	6th	I&C
69	220081700071	NITESH	6th	Mechanical Engg.
70	220081700108	SHUBHAM KUMAR	6th	Mechanical Engg.

HOD'S are requested to inform students through tutors regarding re - admission in the institute after deposition of their semester fee with fine as per rules with in a week (if they require) and submit compliance report to the undersigned.

Principal

B.K.N. Govt. Polytechnic

(Through Mail)

Narnaul

Dated: 06.03.2025

A copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action.

1 HOD(CIVIL ,COMPUTER,ELECTRICAL,ECE,IC,MECHANICAL)

2 Notice Board Of institution

3 Officer in - charge Admission Cum Demand

4 Officer in -Charge Exam

5 Hostel President

Endts. No. 707

Officer In - Charge Institute website (to hoist on Institute weebsite

7 PA to Guard File

Principal

B.K.N. Govt. Polytechnic

Namaul